SC2527X
High Performance Dual Channel Hall Effect Sensor
  Semiment Technology CO.,LTD Rev. 0.1
FEATURES
 2.7 V to 40 V supply voltage operation
 Operation from unregulated power
supply

Q2
GND
2. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing
Output
Mode
Mark Ambient, TA BOP(Typ.) BRP(Typ.)
SC25270SO 3000pieces/reel S+D 270XY
-40℃ to
150℃
+3.0mT -3.0mT
SC25271SO 3000pieces/reel S+S 271XY
-40℃ to
150℃
+3.0mT -3.0mT
SC25272SO 3000pieces/reel S+Db 272XY
-40℃ to
150℃
+3.0mT -3.0mT
SC25273SO 3000pieces/reel DS+D 273XY
-40℃ to
150℃
+3.0mT -3.0mT
SC25270 is version of speed + direction output with Direction signal ahead of speed signal
SC25271 is version of speed + speed output
SC25272 is version of speed + directionb output with Direction signal ahead of speed signal
SC25273 is version of double speed + direction output with Direction signal ahead of speed signal;
.
SC2527X
High Performance Dual Channel Hall Effect Sensor